
Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 1 country)
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name flag full name availabl

SWE 33
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 31 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 ELMFELDT Axel SWE
2 2 KVERNES Isak SWE
3 3 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE
4 4 FASTESSON Rufus SWE
5 5 ANDÉN Max SWE
6 6 RIENÄCKER Thomas SWE
7 8 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE
8 9 STIGBERG Teo SWE
9 10 BOUSTEDT Erik SWE

10 11 MOHOLI Elvis SWE
11 12 GRELA Tristan SWE
12 13 ENSTRÖM Erik SWE
13 14 MONCATAR JUNGE SWE
14 15 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE
15 16 PENKER Hugo SWE
16 17 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE
17 18 SALA Carl SWE
18 19 SALA Vincent SWE
19 20 SCHREIBER Alexand SWE
20 21 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE
21 27 WESTESSON Ture SWE
22 29 BALOGH Bruno SWE
23 32 SANDSTRÖM TIM L SWE
24 33 WESTERBERG Fredri SWE
25 34 BENGTSSON Mose SWE
26 35 ANDERSSON WREIB SWE
27 36 ÅHBLOM Emil SWE
28 99999 ABRAHAMSSON Ant SWE
28 99999 DUCLAUX Vianney SWE
28 99999 KNAGGE Mauritz SWE
28 99999 STACKERUD Erik SWE
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023 page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 31
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 23
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

31 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
31 fencers
5 poules (1 poule of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
31 qualifiers

Round No 2
31 fencers
5 poules (1 poule of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
31 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 31 fencers

Direct tableau
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli  DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
BOUSTEDT Erik SWE  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 11 22 2
WESTESSON Ture SWE  2  V  0  V  1 0.400 -5 13 4
WESTERBERG Fredrik SWE  0  1  1  V  V 0.400 -9 12 5
ELMFELDT Axel SWE  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 7 20 3
KNAGGE Mauritz SWE  1  2  2  2  0 0.000 -18 7 6
GRELA Tristan SWE  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 1

Poule No 2
Referee: HELLSTRÖM Max  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE  3  2  2  2  V  0 0.167 -14 14 6
DUCLAUX Vianney SWE  V  1  0  0  V  0 0.333 -12 11 5
ENSTRÖM Erik SWE  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 6 23 3
MOHOLI Elvis SWE  V  V  4  1  V  0 0.500 2 20 4
STACKERUD Erik SWE  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 14 25 2
SCHREIBER Alexander SWE  3  0  0  1  2  0 0.000 -24 6 7
KVERNES Isak SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1

Poule No 3
Referee: BEITNER Gabriel  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
NORDMAN RID Emil SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ÅHBLOM Emil SWE  0  3  1  2  0 0.000 -19 6 6
MONCATAR JUNGER SWE  1  V  3  1  V 0.400 -6 15 4
STIGBERG Teo SWE  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 3 21 3
KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
BENGTSSON Mose SWE  4  V  3  4  1 0.200 -3 17 5

Poule No 4
Referee: ELMFELDT Albin  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE  V  V  2  2  3 0.400 0 17 4
SALA Vincent SWE  0  3  2  V  3 0.200 -11 13 6
ABRAHAMSSON Anto SWE  2  V  4  V  2 0.400 0 18 3
FASTESSON Rufus SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
BALOGH Bruno SWE  V  4  0  2  V 0.400 -4 16 5
RIENÄCKER Thomas SWE  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 2 20 2

Poule No 5
Referee: PETRINI Felix  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
SALA Carl SWE  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 3 21 2
GONZALEZ Kevin SWE  3  2  V  V  V 0.600 4 20 3
ANDÉN Max SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
SANDSTRÖM TIM Lud SWE  3  1  2  2  0 0.000 -17 8 6
ANDERSSON WREIBO SWE  3  3  3  V  4 0.200 -4 18 5
PENKER Hugo SWE  4  2  4  V  V 0.400 1 20 4
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 KVERNES Isak SWE 1.000 28 30 qualifier
2 NORDMAN RID E SWE 1.000 16 25 qualifier
3 ANDÉN Max SWE 1.000 13 25 qualifier
3 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 1.000 13 25 qualifier
5 STACKERUD Erik SWE 0.833 14 25 qualifier
6 GRELA Tristan SWE 0.800 14 24 qualifier
7 BOUSTEDT Erik SWE 0.800 11 22 qualifier
8 KALLSTRÖM Mar SWE 0.800 9 22 qualifier
9 SALA Carl SWE 0.800 3 21 qualifier

10 ENSTRÖM Erik SWE 0.667 6 23 qualifier
11 ELMFELDT Axel SWE 0.600 7 20 qualifier
12 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE 0.600 4 20 qualifier
13 STIGBERG Teo SWE 0.600 3 21 qualifier
14 RIENÄCKER Thom SWE 0.600 2 20 qualifier
15 MOHOLI Elvis SWE 0.500 2 20 qualifier
16 PENKER Hugo SWE 0.400 1 20 qualifier
17 ABRAHAMSSON SWE 0.400 0 18 qualifier
18 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE 0.400 0 17 qualifier
19 BALOGH Bruno SWE 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
20 WESTESSON Ture SWE 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
21 MONCATAR JUN SWE 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
22 WESTERBERG Fre SWE 0.400 -9 12 qualifier
23 DUCLAUX Vianne SWE 0.333 -12 11 qualifier
24 BENGTSSON Mose SWE 0.200 -3 17 qualifier
25 ANDERSSON WRE SWE 0.200 -4 18 qualifier
26 SALA Vincent SWE 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
27 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE 0.167 -14 14 qualifier
28 SANDSTRÖM TIM SWE 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
29 KNAGGE Mauritz SWE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
30 ÅHBLOM Emil SWE 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
31 SCHREIBER Alexa SWE 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
Referee: HELLSTRÖM Max  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
MOHOLI Elvis SWE  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 7 20 2
KVERNES Isak SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
DUCLAUX Vianney SWE  2  0  3  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6
KNAGGE Mauritz SWE  1  1  V  0  0 0.200 -16 7 5
SALA Carl SWE  0  2  V  V  V 0.600 5 17 3
ABRAHAMSSON Anto SWE  V  0  V  V  2 0.600 4 17 4

Poule No 2
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli  DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
GONZALEZ Kevin SWE  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 13 22 2
SCHREIBER Alexander SWE  1  2  1  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
NORDMAN RID Emil SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
STIGBERG Teo SWE  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 6 20 3
MONCATAR JUNGER SWE  0  V  2  2  V 0.400 -2 14 4
PENKER Hugo SWE  0  V  0  1  1 0.200 -14 7 5

Poule No 3
Referee: CELLER Pavol  SVK, ELMFELDT Albin  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
WESTESSON Ture SWE  V  4 V4 V  0  2 0.500 -2 20 4
SANDSTRÖM TIM Lud SWE  1  1  1  2  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7
ANDÉN Max SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ÅHBLOM Emil SWE  3  V  3  V  2  1 0.333 -5 19 5
ENSTRÖM Erik SWE  3  V  2  4  2  1 0.167 -10 17 6
BENGTSSON Mose SWE  V  V  4  V  V  0 0.667 9 24 3
KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2

Poule No 4
Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ELMFELDT Axel SWE  4  V  1  V  2 0.400 -2 17 4
SALA Vincent SWE  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 -3 18 3
BALOGH Bruno SWE  2  3  V V4  4 0.400 -3 18 5
BOUSTEDT Erik SWE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
ANDERSSON WREIBO SWE  2  V  3  2  1 0.200 -8 13 6
FASTESSON Rufus SWE  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 4 21 2

Poule No 5
Referee: PETRINI Felix  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
STACKERUD Erik SWE  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 2
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE  1  0  1  4  V 0.200 -12 11 5
GRELA Tristan SWE  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
RIENÄCKER Thomas SWE  3  4  V  4  V 0.400 -2 21 4
WESTERBERG Fredrik SWE  1  1  3  3  4 0.000 -13 12 6
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 KVERNES Isak SWE 1.000 47 55 qualifier
2 NORDMAN RID E SWE 1.000 33 50 qualifier
3 ANDÉN Max SWE 1.000 27 55 qualifier
4 KALLSTRÖM Mar SWE 0.818 25 49 qualifier
5 STACKERUD Erik SWE 0.818 22 46 qualifier
6 BOUSTEDT Erik SWE 0.800 23 45 qualifier
7 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 0.800 17 46 qualifier
8 GRELA Tristan SWE 0.700 17 45 qualifier
9 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE 0.700 17 42 qualifier

10 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE 0.700 16 42 qualifier
11 SALA Carl SWE 0.700 8 38 qualifier
12 STIGBERG Teo SWE 0.600 9 41 qualifier
13 MOHOLI Elvis SWE 0.545 9 40 qualifier
14 ELMFELDT Axel SWE 0.500 5 37 qualifier
15 ABRAHAMSSON SWE 0.500 4 35 qualifier
16 RIENÄCKER Thom SWE 0.500 0 41 qualifier
17 BENGTSSON Mose SWE 0.455 6 41 qualifier
18 WESTESSON Ture SWE 0.455 -7 33 qualifier
19 ENSTRÖM Erik SWE 0.417 -4 40 qualifier
20 BALOGH Bruno SWE 0.400 -7 34 qualifier
21 MONCATAR JUN SWE 0.400 -8 29 qualifier
22 SALA Vincent SWE 0.400 -14 31 qualifier
23 PENKER Hugo SWE 0.300 -13 27 qualifier
24 ANDERSSON WRE SWE 0.200 -12 31 qualifier
25 WESTERBERG Fre SWE 0.200 -22 24 qualifier
26 ÅHBLOM Emil SWE 0.182 -24 25 qualifier
27 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE 0.182 -26 25 qualifier
28 DUCLAUX Vianne SWE 0.182 -31 17 qualifier
29 KNAGGE Mauritz SWE 0.100 -34 14 qualifier
30 SANDSTRÖM TIM SWE 0.000 -39 16 qualifier
31 SCHREIBER Alexa SWE 0.000 -44 11 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 KVERNES Isak SWE 1.000 47 55 qualifier
2 NORDMAN RID E SWE 1.000 33 50 qualifier
3 ANDÉN Max SWE 1.000 27 55 qualifier
4 KALLSTRÖM Mar SWE 0.818 25 49 qualifier
5 STACKERUD Erik SWE 0.818 22 46 qualifier
6 BOUSTEDT Erik SWE 0.800 23 45 qualifier
7 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 0.800 17 46 qualifier
8 GRELA Tristan SWE 0.700 17 45 qualifier
9 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE 0.700 17 42 qualifier

10 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE 0.700 16 42 qualifier
11 SALA Carl SWE 0.700 8 38 qualifier
12 STIGBERG Teo SWE 0.600 9 41 qualifier
13 MOHOLI Elvis SWE 0.545 9 40 qualifier
14 ELMFELDT Axel SWE 0.500 5 37 qualifier
15 ABRAHAMSSON SWE 0.500 4 35 qualifier
16 RIENÄCKER Thom SWE 0.500 0 41 qualifier
17 BENGTSSON Mose SWE 0.455 6 41 qualifier
18 WESTESSON Ture SWE 0.455 -7 33 qualifier
19 ENSTRÖM Erik SWE 0.417 -4 40 qualifier
20 BALOGH Bruno SWE 0.400 -7 34 qualifier
21 MONCATAR JUN SWE 0.400 -8 29 qualifier
22 SALA Vincent SWE 0.400 -14 31 qualifier
23 PENKER Hugo SWE 0.300 -13 27 qualifier
24 ANDERSSON WRE SWE 0.200 -12 31 qualifier
25 WESTERBERG Fre SWE 0.200 -22 24 qualifier
26 ÅHBLOM Emil SWE 0.182 -24 25 qualifier
27 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE 0.182 -26 25 qualifier
28 DUCLAUX Vianne SWE 0.182 -31 17 qualifier
29 KNAGGE Mauritz SWE 0.100 -34 14 qualifier
30 SANDSTRÖM TIM SWE 0.000 -39 16 qualifier
31 SCHREIBER Alexa SWE 0.000 -44 11 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023 page 1/1

1 KVERNES Isak SWE

Tableau of 16

16 RIENÄCKER Thomas SWE 15/10

9 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE

8 GRELA Tristan SWE 15/9

5 STACKERUD Erik SWE

12 STIGBERG Teo SWE 15/10

13 MOHOLI Elvis SWE

4 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE 15/11

3 ANDÉN Max SWE

14 ENSTRÖM Erik SWE 15/8

11 SALA Carl SWE

6 BOUSTEDT Erik SWE 15/7

7 FASTESSON Rufus SWE

10 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE 15/13

15 ABRAHAMSSON Ant SWE

2 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 15/14

KVERNES Isak

Tableau of 8

GRELA Tristan
15/13

STIGBERG Teo

KALLSTRÖM Markus
15/11

ANDÉN Max

BOUSTEDT Erik
15/9

FASTESSON Rufus

NORDMAN RID Emil
15/6

KVERNES Isak

Semi-finals

STIGBERG Teo

15/7

ANDÉN Max

NORDMAN RID Emil

15/8

KVERNES Isak

Final

NORDMAN RID Emil

15/10

KVERNES Isak
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023 page 1/1

1 KVERNES Isak SWE

Tableau of 8

8 GRELA Tristan SWE 15/13

5 STIGBERG Teo SWE

4 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE 15/11

3 ANDÉN Max SWE

6 BOUSTEDT Erik SWE 15/9

7 FASTESSON Rufus SWE

2 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 15/6

KVERNES Isak

Semi-finals

STIGBERG Teo
15/7

ANDÉN Max

NORDMAN RID Emil
15/8

KVERNES Isak

Final

NORDMAN RID Emil

15/10

KVERNES Isak
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 KVERNES Isak SWE
2 NORDMAN RID E SWE
3 ANDÉN Max SWE
3 STIGBERG Teo SWE
5 KALLSTRÖM Mar SWE
6 BOUSTEDT Erik SWE
7 FASTESSON Rufus SWE
8 GRELA Tristan SWE
9 STACKERUD Erik SWE

10 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE
11 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE
12 SALA Carl SWE
13 MOHOLI Elvis SWE
14 ABRAHAMSSON SWE
15 RIENÄCKER Thom SWE
16 ENSTRÖM Erik SWE
17 ELMFELDT Axel SWE
18 BENGTSSON Mose SWE
19 WESTESSON Ture SWE
20 BALOGH Bruno SWE
21 MONCATAR JUN SWE
22 SALA Vincent SWE
23 PENKER Hugo SWE
24 ANDERSSON WRE SWE
25 WESTERBERG Fre SWE
26 ÅHBLOM Emil SWE
27 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE
28 DUCLAUX Vianne SWE
29 KNAGGE Mauritz SWE
30 SANDSTRÖM TIM SWE
31 SCHREIBER Alexa SWE DNF
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Florett Herrar U20 - Coupe de Stockholm 2023

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

BEITNER Gabriel SWE 1 0 0
CELLER Pavol B SVK 1 0 0
COSTANZO Vincen B ITA 1 0 0
ELMFELDT Albin E SWE 2 0 0
HEJRSKOV Mads- B DEN 2 0 0
HELLSTRÖM Max B SWE 2 0 0
PETRINI Felix E SWE 2 0 0
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